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Term|Course Course Begin |End Days Begin |[End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

BH Behavioral Science

1055505
15 BHS 4730 C Practicum in Behavioral Science Dutkowski 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
15 BHS 4740 C Advanced Practicum in Beh Dutkowski 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 3.00 3
Sciences
7A BHS 2400 C Research Methods in Social Arney 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 203 3.00 1
Sciences
7A BHS 3510 C Behavioral Finance Pycraft 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7A PSY 2100 C Introduction to Counseling Fawley 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 1
7A PSY 2100 C Introduction to Counseling Fawley 01/15/25 03/06/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 202 3.00 1
7A PSY 3260 C Biblical Psychology Edgington 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
7A PSY 3380 C Theories of Personality Bakhit 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O
7A PSY 3440 C Process/Techniques of Counseling Graham 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 1
7A PSY 4300 C Clinical Practice/Senior Seminar Edgington 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 1
7A SOC 2600 C Forensic Interviewing Arney 01/15/25 03/06/25 ™M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7A SOC 2600 C Forensic Interviewing Arney 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7A SOC 3230 C Substance Use and Abuse Dutkowski 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7A SOC 3230 C Substance Use and Abuse Dutkowski 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7A SOC 3560 C Victimology Bugg 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O

/B BHS 4000 C Brain and Behavior Graham 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
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Code Title Date Date Time |Time

BH 7B PSY 1100 C Introduction to Psychology Darr 03/18/25 05/07/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 100 3.00
7B PSY 1100 C Introduction to Psychology Darr 03/18/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O
7B PSY 2170 C Abnormal Psychology Dutkowski 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 201 3.00 1
7B PSY 2330 C Family Systems Edgington 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 0
7B PSY 2880 D Life Span Development Dutkowski 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 107 3.00 O
7B PSY 3260 D Biblical Psychology Edgington 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
7B SOC 2100 C Marriage and Family Graham 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
7B SOC 2400 C American Corrections Arney 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
7B SOC 2420 C Criminal Investigation Kellar 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 202 3.00 1
7B SOC 3460 B Police/American Society Allebach 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 109 3.00 1
7B SOC 4100 C Criminal Law Arney 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
7B SOC 4100 C Criminal Law Arney 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
8A PSY 32001 Grief and Loss Dutkowski 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
8A SOC 2100J] Marriage and Family Graham 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 300 O
8A SOC 34701 Homeland Security Allebach 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
8A SOC 35601 Victimology Arney 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 0
8B BHS 24001 Research Methods in Social Arney 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 1

Sciences
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BH 8B PSY 2360 ] Child and Adolescent Psychology  Arney 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B PSY 42601 Therapeutic Play Storey 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 300 O
BI Biblical Studies
1224719
15 MIS 4960 C Cross-Cult Internship Wanty 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 6.00 9
7A BBL 2040 C Foundations of Ministry Leadership Hill 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7A BBL 2040 C Foundations of Ministry Leadership Hill 01/15/25 03/06/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7A BBL 3000 C Theological Systems LaGioia 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 202 3.00 O
7A BBL 3090 C Spiritual Formation Hill 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7A BBL 3140 C Biblical Backgrounds Rata 01/15/25 03/06/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 107 3.00 O
7A BBL 4830 A Bible Internship Rata 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
7A BIB 2090 C Contemporary Issues in Student Mencarelli 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O
Min
7A BIB 2090 C Contemporary Issues in Student Mencarelli 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O
Min
7A BIB 3290 C NT Bible Exposition Harmon 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O
7A GRE 2010 C Greek Exegesis I Harmon 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7A HEB 1030 C Hebrew III Shively 01/15/25 03/06/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7A ICS 3110 C Intercultural Communication Casey 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O

7A YMI 4100 C Youth Ministry Internship Mencarelli 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
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BI /B BBL 4810 C Senior Seminar in Bible Hill 03/18/25 05/07/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN 147 3.00
7B BBL 4810 C Senior Seminar in Bible Hill 03/18/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN IM 147 3.00 1
7B BBL 4830 B Bible Internship Rata 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
7B BIB 2140 C Evangelism/Discipleship/Apologetic Mencarelli 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 107 3.00 1
S
7B BIB 2310 C History of Christianity Clothier 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7B BIB 2650 C Introduction to Sport Ministry Briscoe 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN OR 115 3.00 O
7B BIB 3310 A OT Bible Exposition (Genesis) Rata 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT RF 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 107 3.00 O
7B BIB 4065 C Advanced Preaching Seminar LaGioia 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 16:00 21:30 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7B GRE 2040 C Greek Exegesis II Harmon 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O
7B HEB 2020 C Hebrew Exegesis I Rata 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN IM 118 3.00 O
7B ICS 3000 C World Religions Casey 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN IM 118 3.00 O
7B YMI 3240 C Counseling Youth & Families Mencarelli 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 107 3.00 1
7B YMI 3240 C Counseling Youth & Families Mencarelli 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 107 3.00 1
7B YMI 4100 D Youth Ministry Internship Mencarelli 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
BU Business
1078581
15 ACC 3300 C Introduction to Tax Deal 01/15/25 05/07/25 R 08:00 10:20 MAIN OR 106 3.00 O
15 BUS 3600 C Business Plan Competition Department 01/15/25 05/07/25 F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O

Practicum
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BU 15

15

15

15

15

15

15

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A
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BUS 4220 C

BUS 4800 C

FIN 3350 C

MGT 3450 C

MKT 4170 C

SMT 1140 C

SMT 3080 L

ACC 2110C

ACC 2110D

ACC 2120B

BUS 1010C

BUS 3050 D

BUS 3130 C

BUS 3570 C

FIN 3170 C

FIN 3510 C

ISM 2150 C

Biblical Basis of Business

Senior Seminar in Management
Entrepreneurial Finance
Introduction to Data Analytics
Advanced Marketing

Practicum in Sport Management
Event Management Lab
Financial Accounting

Financial Accounting

Managerial Accounting

Foundations of Business

Business Spreadsheet Applications

Business Law I

Fundamentals of Int'l Business
Money, Banking & Fixed Income
Behavioral Finance

Object-Oriented Computer
Programmng

Fawcett
Koontz
Department
Koontz
Fawcett
McGregor
Moore
Stichter
Stichter
Deal
Fawcett
Chappell
Pycraft
Department
Department
Pycraft

Feaver

01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25

01/15/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

10:10

13:00

13:00

08:00

11:30

10:10

13:00

13:00

13:00

08:00

13:00

13:00

18:30

13:00

08:00

13:00

12:50

15:45

15:45

10:20

12:50

12:50

15:45

14:50

14:50

10:20

15:45

15:45

21:30

15:45

10:20

15:45

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

OR

OR

MC

OR

OR

RC

OR

OR

OR

OR

MC

OR

OR

MC

MM

SC

106

106

101

106

115

150

201

201

115

115

100

115

106

100

201

211

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
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MGT 2430 D Principles of Management

BU 7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7B

7B

7B

7B

/B

7B

7B

7B
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MGT 3405 C Organizational Behavior

MGT 3480 D Operations & Production

MKT 2150 C

MKT 3000 C

MKT 4150 C

MKT 4150 C

SMT 3550 C

SMT 4000 C

ACC 2120C

ACC 2120D

ACC 3120C

BUS 3050 C

BUS 3130D

BUS 3510C

FIN 3240 C

FIN 3240 C

Management
Marketing Principles

Social Community & Content
Marketin

Marketing Research
Marketing Research

Sport in American Society
Sport Media

Managerial Accounting

Managerial Accounting

Intermediate Accounting II

Business Spreadsheet Applications

Business Law I

Innovation and Design for Business

Corporate Finance

Corporate Finance

Chappell
Finley
Koontz
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
McGregor
Moore
Stichter
Deal
Stichter
Chappell
Pycraft
Department
Pycraft

Pycraft

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25
05/07/25

05/07/25

08:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

10:10

13:00

08:00

08:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

10:10

10:20

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

12:50

15:45

10:20

10:20

14:50

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

12:50

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MC

OR

PH

OR

MC

MC

MC

RC

RC

OR

OR

OR

MC

OR

PH

OR

OR

107

106

109

106

108

100

100

150

150

201

201

201

100

106

110

115

115

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
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BU 7B FIN 4610 C Adv Financial Topics & Mathematics Pycraft 03/18/25 05/07/25 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 110 3.00
7B ISM 3730 C Special Topics Information Systems Feaver 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 3.00 0
7B ISM 3800 C Database Programming Feaver 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
7B MGT 2430 C Principles of Management Chappell 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O
7B MGT 3480 C Operations & Production Koontz 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN OR 106 3.00 O
Management
7B MGT 4240 C Human Resource Management Bakhit 03/18/25 05/07/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 107 3.00 O
7B MKT 2150 D Marketing Principles Miller 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN OR 115 3.00 O
7B MKT 3550 C Services & Nonprofit Marketing Fawcett 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN OR 201 3.00 O
7B MKT 4200 C Advanced Digital Marketing Miller 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN OR 115 3.00 O
7B SMT 2320 C Facility Management McGregor 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 150 3.00 O
7B SMT 4200 C Sport Governance McGregor 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 150 3.00 1
8A BUS 22301 Economics SPOE Instructors 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 300 O
8B BUS 2230J Economics SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O

EG Engineering

1597333

15 MEG 1000 C Engineering Service Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 O
15 MEG 1400 A Intro to Programming in MATLAB  Ray 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN EH 110 2.00 O
15 MEG 1950 A Industrial Machining & Department 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:00 MAIN EH 101 3.00 O

Measurements
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EG 15 MEG 2150 C Strength of Materials Reimink 01/15/25 05/07/25 F 08:00 10:20 MAIN EH 3.00
15 MEG 2200 C Dynamics Ray 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 11:30 12:50 MAIN EH 110 3.00 O
15 MEG 2400 C Electrical Science (Circuits) Ray 01/15/25 05/07/25 M W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN EH 115 4.00 O
15 MEG 2700 C Fluid Mechanics Winyard 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 09:00 10:20 MAIN EH 115 3.00 O
15 MEG 2800 C Kinematic & Linkage Design Winyard 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:00 MAIN EH 115 3.00 O
15 MEG 3030 C Special Topics - Exam Prep Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 M W 11:00 12:30 MAIN EH 115 3.00 O
15 MEG 3030 C Special Topics - Exam Prep Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 F 11:30 12:30 MAIN EH 115 3.00 O
15 MEG 3200 C Control Systems Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN EH 110 3.00 O
15 MEG 3400 C Intro. to Finite Element Analysis Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 10:20 MAIN EH 110 3.00 O
15 MEG 3600 C Robotics Wentorf 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:00 MAIN EH 107 3.00 O
15 MEG 4110 C Senior Engineering Project Jones 01/15/25 05/07/25 M 18:30 21:10 MAIN EH 110 3.00 O

GE Grace Core (used only for sorting the Class
Schedule on the web)

15 COM 1100 D Public Speaking in Society Yocum 01/15/25 05/07/25 M F 11:30 12:50 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
15 COM 1100 E Public Speaking in Society Staton 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
15 COM 1100 F Public Speaking in Society Loebs 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 14:20 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
15 COM 1100 G Public Speaking in Society Yocum 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 11:30 12:50 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O

15 COM 1100 H Public Speaking in Society Sprankle 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 14:30 15:50 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
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GE 15 ENG 1100 B Effective Writing Lukens 01/15/25 05/07/25 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 108 3.00
15 ENG 1100 C Effective Writing Birt 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:20 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O
15 ENG 1100 D Effective Writing Lukens 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 14:20 MAIN MC 108 3.00 O
15 ENG 1100 F Effective Writing Soto 01/15/25 05/07/25 ™M F 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 108 3.00 0O
15 ENG 1100 G Effective Writing Burkett 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 14:30 15:50 MAIN MC 108 3.00 O
15 HUM 2000 A Global Perspectives Brenneman 01/15/25 05/07/25 M F 13:00 14:20 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O
15 HUM 2000 G Global Perspectives Soto 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O
15 HUM 2010 A Greece Global Encounter Lambert 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 B Australia Global Encounter Tadesse 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 C Italy Global Encounter Poch 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 D Mexico Global Encounter Martinez 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 E India Global Encounter Forshtay 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 F Ireland Global Encounter Meyer 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 G Puerto Rico Global Encounter Lucio 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 2
15 HUM 2010 H Turkey Global Encounter Stichter 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 0.00 2
7A BIB 2010 A Scripture & Interpretation Harden 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 110 3.00 O

7A BIB 2010 D Scripture & Interpretation Ickes 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O
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MAIN MC 103

GE 7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7B

7B
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BIB 2010 E

BIB 2010 F

BIB 3300 D

BIB 3300 E

BIB 3300 F

Scripture & Interpretation
Scripture & Interpretation
Essential Doctrinal Themes
Essential Doctrinal Themes

Essential Doctrinal Themes

HUM 2000 B Global Perspectives

HUM 2000 C Global Perspectives

HUM 2000 C Global Perspectives

HUM 2000 D Global Perspectives

HUM 2100 C Creative Arts and Culture

PHI 3010 D

PHI 3010E

PHI 3010 F

PHI 3010 F

PSY 1200V

BIB 1050 C

BIB 2010 B

Christianity & Critical Thinking
Christianity & Critical Thinking
Christianity & Critical Thinking
Christianity & Critical Thinking
Essentials of Behavioral Science
Exploring the Bible

Scripture & Interpretation

Lambert
Neufer
Muck

Park
Anderson
Andrews
Redman
Redman
Poch

Hren
Lingofelter
McGehee
Darr

Darr
Department
Cone

Lambert

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

01/15/25

03/18/25

03/18/25

03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
03/06/25
05/07/25

05/07/25

13:00

13:00

08:00

13:00

13:00

08:00

13:00

10:10

08:00

18:30

08:00

18:30

13:00

10:10

08:00

08:00

13:00

15:45

15:45

10:20

15:45

15:45

10:20

15:45

12:50

09:50

21:30

10:20

21:30

15:45

12:50

09:50

10:20

15:45

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MC

MC

MC

PH

LI

PH

PH

PH

MM

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

107

106

106

109

118

109

109

109

201

103

107

108

108

AU

D

103

106

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00



Grace - Spring 2025 Undergraduate Class Schedule Page 11

Term|Course Course Begin |End Days Begin |[End | Bldg/Room
Code Title Date Date Time |Time

GE 7B BIB 2010 U Scripture & Interpretation Ickes 03/18/25 05/07/25 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 106 3.00
7B BIB 3300 B Essential Doctrinal Themes Muck 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 108 3.00 O
7B BIB 3300 C Essential Doctrinal Themes Neufer 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 100 3.00 O
7B HIS 1050 T Curr Issues Historical Context Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O

7B HIS 1050 V Curr Issues Hist Contxt (FYE only) Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN MC AU 3.00 O

D
7B HUM 2000 E Global Perspectives Redman 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
7B HUM 2000 E Global Perspectives Redman 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
7B HUM 2000 F Global Perspectives Rich 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:20 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
7B HUM 2000 H Global Perspectives DeBoest 03/18/25 05/07/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 108 3.00 O
7B HUM 2100 D Creative Arts and Culture Brath 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC gU 300 0
7B PHI 3010 B Christianity & Critical Thinking Teevan 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O
7B PHI 3010 C Christianity & Critical Thinking Lingofelter 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN RC 150 3.00 O
7B PHI 3010 G Christianity & Critical Thinking Rata 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN SC 210 3.00 O
/B SCI 2030 C Faith, Science, and Reason Scott 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 214 3.00 O
8A ECN 30001 Consumer Economics SPOE Instructors 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
8A ECN 3000] Consumer Economics SPOE Instructors 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 0

8A HIS 1050 3 Curr Issues Hist Context (NonFYE) Jones 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
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GE 8A HUM 21001 Creative Arts and Culture Faber 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN O 3.00
8A SCI 20301 Faith, Science, and Reason SPOE Instructors 01/13/25 03/09/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
8B ECN 3000 K Consumer Economics SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 0
8B ECN 3000 M Consumer Economics SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
8B PSY 1200 ] Essentials Behavioral Sci (nonFYE) Dutkowski 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 300 0

HU Humanities

1516086
15 COM 3500 C Communication Research Methods Loebs 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:20 MAIN PH 010 3.00 O
15 ENG 2300 B Advanced Writing Burkett 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 11:30 12:50 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O
15 ENG 3170 B Creative Writing and Workshop Poch 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 010 3.00 1
15 JOU 1610 C Practical Journalism Sprong 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1
15 JOU 1620 C Practical Journalism Sprong 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 200 2
15 JOU 1630 C Practical Journalism Sprong 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
15 JOU 3150 C Advanced Reporting Sprong 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 011 3.00 O
15 LAW 4400 C Selected Topics: LSAT Prep Norris 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 300 O
15 STA 0430 C Universite de BourgogneCIEF, Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 12
France
15 STA 0460 C Universidad Antonio Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
deNebrija,Spain

15 STA 0560 C Institute Universtat Wien, Austria  Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 15.00 12
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HU 15 STA 0580 C CCCU GlobalEd Oxford SCIO Richter 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00
15 STX 3000 C South Korea Exchange Handong Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
Global
15 STX 4000 A Hungary Exchange Karoli Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * % 15.00 9
7A COM 2130 B Interpersonal Communication Department 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 110 3.00 O
7A COM 3320 A Critical Media Studies Loebs 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 110 3.00 O
7A COM 3320 A Critical Media Studies Loebs 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 110 3.00 O
7A COM 3460 C Organizational Comm/Behavior Staton 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 18:30 21:30 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
7A COM 3600 C Social Media Communication Phelps 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
7A COM 4140 C Argumentation and Debate Meyer 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 18:30 21:30 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
7A FRE 2010 C Intd French Language/Culture I Hobbs 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
7A FRE 2010 C Intd French Language/Culture I Hobbs 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 106 3.00 O
7A FRE 3800 A Topics in French Literature Richter 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN EC B02 3.00 O
7A FRE 3800 A Topics in French Literature Richter 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN EC B02 3.00 O
7A LIT 2150 C British Literature I Rich 01/15/25 03/06/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN PH 010 3.00 O
7A LIT 3285 C Global Shakespeare(s) Soto 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 011 3.00 O
7A LIT 3800 C Topics in French Literature Richter 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN EC B02 3.00 O

7A LIT 3800 C Topics in French Literature Richter 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN EC B02 3.00 O
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HU 7A POS 2010 C Introduction to Political Thought Norris 01/15/25 03/06/25 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 3.00
7A POS 3950 C Islam, Politics, & the Middle East ~ Burkholder 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
7A POS 3950 C 1Islam, Politics, & the Middle East  Burkholder 01/15/25 03/06/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
7A SPA 1010 A Beg Spanish Language/Culture I Granados 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 210 3.00 O
7A SPA 2010 C Intd Spanish Language/Culture I Granados 01/15/25 03/06/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 210 3.00 O
7A SPA 3225 C Topics in Hispanic Culture & Civil.  Navarro 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 010 3.00 O
7B COM 3440 C Professional Communication Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
7B COM 3650 C Digital Publishing Tools Phelps 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN PH 110 3.00 O
7B COM 3800 C Selected Topics in Communication Loebs 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
7B COM 3800 C Selected Topics in Communication Loebs 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 109 3.00 O
7B FRE 2020 C Intd French Language/Culture II Hobbs 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O
7B FRE 2020 C Intd French Language/Culture II Hobbs 03/18/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 103 3.00 O
7B HIS 3280 C Colonial and Revolutionary America Burkholder 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
/B HIS 3280 C Colonial and Revolutionary America Burkholder 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
7B HIS 3590 C Ancient History Norris 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 009 3.00 O
7B JOU 3130 C Editing Maxwell 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 101 3.00 O

7B LIT 2160 C British Literature II Rich 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT RF 11:30 12:50 MAIN PH 010 3.00 O
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HU 7B LIT 3100 C Digital Narratives Poch 03/18/25 05/07/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 3.00
7B LIT 3750 C Sel Topics in Literature: TBD Soto 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN PH 011 3.00
7B POS 3010 C State and Local Government Grose 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN MC 107 3.00
7B SPA 1020 C Beg Spanish Language/Culture II  Navarro 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 103 3.00
7B SPA 2020 C Intd Spanish Language/Culture II  Granados 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 210 3.00
7B SPA 3215 A Topics in Hispanic Literature Granados 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 210 3.00
8B GEO 10101 World Geography SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B HIS 38001 Geography and History of Africa Daugherty 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00
SA STA 0400 C Universidad de Belgrano, Argentina Wilhite 01/13/25 05/11/25 MAIN * * 15.00

PS Partner School (ex. Trine, Bethel)

15 NRS 2200 C Health Assessment Bethel College 01/15/25 05/07/25 M 09:00 11:00 MAIN RC 194 2.00
Instructors

15 NRS 2240 C Pharmacology Bethel College  01/15/25 05/07/25 R 12:00 16:00 MAIN RC 193 3.00
Instructors

15 NRS 3850 C Issues and Ethics of Nursing Bethel College 01/15/25 05/07/25 TW 12:30 14:30 MAIN RC 193 4.00
Instructors

15 NRS 4200 C Management of PFCC Bethel College  01/15/25 05/07/25 T 09:00 11:30 MAIN RC 151 5.00
Instructors

15 NRS 4201 L Management of PFCC Lab Bethel College 01/15/25 05/07/25 R F 07:00 19:00 MAIN * * 0.00
Instructors

15 NRS 4201  Management of PFCC Lab Bethel College  01/15/25 05/07/25 RF 07:00 19:00 MAIN * * 0.00
L2 Instructors

15 NRS 4260 C Clinical Problem Solving Bethel College  01/15/25 05/07/25 T 12:30 14:30 MAIN RC 194 2.00
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PS 15 NRS 4870 C Global Health Bethel College 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * 3.00

Instructors

7A NRS 2130 A PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 R F 08:00 10:30 MAIN RC 193 4.00 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2131 L PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Lab  Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 15:00 22:00 MAIN * * 000 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2131 L PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Lab  Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 w 09:00 17:00 MAIN * * 0.00 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2400 C PFCC: Medical-Surgical I Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 08:00 10:00 MAIN RC 194 4.00 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2400 C PFCC: Medical-Surgical I Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 F 12:00 14:00 MAIN RC 194 400 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2401 L PRCC: Medical-Surgical I Lab Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 TW 07:00 13:30 MAIN * * 000 O
Instructors

7A NRS 2401 PRCC: Medical-Surgical I Lab Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 TW 07:00 13:30 MAIN * * 000 O
L2 Instructors

7A NRS 3150 D PFCC: Nursing of Children Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 TW 09:00 11:30 MAIN RC 194 4.00 O
Instructors

7A NRS 3151  PFCC: Nursing of Children Lab Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 07:00 17:30 MAIN * * 000 O
L2 Instructors

7A NRS 3500 D PFCC: Medical-Surgical III Bethel College 01/15/25 03/06/25 TW 08:00 10:00 MAIN RC 193 4.00 O
Instructors

7A NRS 3501  PFCC: Medical-Surgical III Lab Bethel College  01/15/25 03/06/25 M 07:00 19:00 MAIN * * 0.00 O
L2 Instructors

7B NRS 2130 B PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 R F 08:00 10:30 MAIN RC 193 4.00 O
Instructors

7B NRS 2131  PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Lab  Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 15:00 22:00 MAIN * * 0.00 O
L2 Instructors

7B NRS 2131  PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Lab  Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 w 09:00 17:00 MAIN * * 0.00 O

L2 Instructors
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PS 7B NRS 2131  PFCC: Mental Health Nursing Lab  Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 07:00 17:00 MAIN * 0.00

L3 Instructors

7B NRS 2400 B PFCC: Medical-Surgical I Bethel College  03/18/25 05/07/25 R 08:00 10:00 MAIN RC 194 4.00 O
Instructors

7B NRS 2400 B PFCC: Medical-Surgical I Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 F 12:00 14:00 MAIN RC 194 4.00 O
Instructors

7B NRS 2401 PRCC: Medical-Surgical I Lab Bethel College  03/18/25 05/07/25 TW 07:00 13:30 MAIN * * 000 O
L3 Instructors

7B NRS 3150 C PFCC: Nursing of Children Bethel College  03/18/25 05/07/25 TW 09:00 11:30 MAIN RC 194 4.00 O
Instructors

7B NRS 3151 L PFCC: Nursing of Children Lab Bethel College 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 07:00 17:30 MAIN * * 000 O
Instructors

7B NRS 3500 C PFCC: Medical-Surgical III Bethel College  03/18/25 05/07/25 TW 08:00 10:00 MAIN RC 193 4.00 O
Instructors

7B NRS 3501 L PFCC: Medical-Surgical III Lab Bethel College  03/18/25 05/07/25 M 07:00 19:00 MAIN *  * 0.00 O
Instructors

SA Student Affairs - First Year Experiences

15 STA 0550 C CCCU GlobalEd Middle East Stds Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
Pgm

15 STA 0650 A Burgundy School of Business, Wilhite 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
France

7A FYE 1000 C First-Year Foundations Jacobson 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MC 108 3.00 O

7A FYE 1610 A Introduction to Leadership (0 Crd) Crabtree 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 16:00 17:50 MAIN OR 106 0.00 O

7A FYE 1610 B Introduction to Leadership (1 Crd) Crabtree 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 16:00 17:50 MAIN OR 106 1.00 O

7A FYE 1610 C Introduction to Leadership (0 Crd) Crabtree 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 18:30 20:20 MAIN OR 106 0.00 O

7A FYE 1610 D Introduction to Leadership (1 Crd) Crabtree 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 18:30 20:20 MAIN OR 106 1.00 O
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SM Science and Mathematics

1617873
15 BIO 2040 A Anatomy & Physiology II Martin 01/15/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 14:20 MAIN SC 252 4.00 0
15 BIO 2050 L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab Martin 01/15/25 05/07/25 W F 14:30 15:45 MAIN SC 107 0.00 1
15 BIO 2050 L Anatomy & Physiology II Lab Martin 01/15/25 05/07/25 W F 14:30 15:45 MAIN SC 110 0.00 1
15 EXS 2150 C Practicum in Exercise Science Walters 01/15/25 05/07/25 R 16:00 16:30 MAIN RC 190 2.00 2
15 EXS 4840 C Research in Exercise Science Zinke 01/15/25 05/07/25 M 10:00 10:20 MAIN RC 138 2.00 2
15 EXS 4930 C Internship in Exercise Science Walters 01/15/25 05/07/25 R 10:00 10:20 MAIN * * 3.00 3
15 MAT 1120 C College Algebra Kolembe 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:20 MAIN SC 210 3.00 O©
15 MAT 1185 C Quantitative Reasoning Kolembe 01/15/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 08:50 MAIN SC 214 3.00 O
7A BIO 1710 C General Biology II Martin 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 107 4.00 O
7A BIO 1710 C General Biology II Martin 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MC 107 4.00 O
7A BIO 1720 L General Biology II Lab Martin 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN SC 107 0.00 1
7A BIO 1720 L2 General Biology II Lab Martin 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN SC 110 0.00 1
7A BIO 4210 C Genetics Roberts 01/15/25 03/06/25 MT R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 114 3.00 0O
7A CHM 1010 C Intro to Chemistry Roberts 01/15/25 03/06/25 ™M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 214 4.00 0
7A CHM 1010 C Intro to Chemistry Roberts 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 214 4.00 0

7A CHM 1020 L Intro to Chem Lab Roberts 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 312 0.00 1
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SM 7A CHM 1020 L Intro to Chem Lab Roberts 01/15/25 03/06/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 308 0.00
7A CHM 2710 C Organic Chemistry II Frentzel 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 252 4.00 O
7A CHM 2720 L Organic Chemistry II Lab Frentzel 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 308 0.00 1
7A CHM 2720 L Organic Chemistry II Lab Frentzel 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 312 0.00 1
7A CSI 3100 C Data Structures Feaver 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN SC 216 3.00 O
7A ENV 4810 A Field Education Bosch 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1
7A ENV 4820 A Field Education Bosch 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * * 2.00 2
7A ENV 4830 A Field Education Bosch 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * % 3.00 3
7A EXS 1050 C Dynamics of Fitness Zinke 01/15/25 03/06/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN RC 151 3.00 O
7A EXS 2130 C Principles of Coaching Hoover 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN RC 150 3.00 O
7A EXS 2300 C Nutrition for Life Cycles Neuhart 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
7A EXS 3240 C Nutrition Assessment Neuhart 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
7A EXS 3240 C Nutrition Assessment Neuhart 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
7A EXS 3300 C Special Topics in Fitness Moore 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 151 3.00 O
7A EXS 3750 C Exercise Cardiology Walters 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 151 3.00 O
7A EXS 4240 C Biomechanics Zinke 01/15/25 03/06/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN RC 189 3.00 O

7A MAT 2200 C Discrete Mathematics Moore 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN SC 211 3.00 O
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SM 7A MAT 2250 C Calculus III Johnson 01/15/25 03/06/25 F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 211 3.00
7A MAT 3200 C Probability/Statistics Moore 01/15/25 03/06/25 ™M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 211 3.00 0O
7A MAT 3200 C Probability/Statistics Moore 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 211 3.00 0
7A MAT 4830 C Research in Mathematics Johnson 01/15/25 03/06/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 115 3.00 3
7A PHY 2240 C University Physics I Scott 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 210 400 O
7A PHY 2240 C University Physics I Scott 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 210 4.00 O
7A PHY 2250 L University Physics I Lab Scott 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 315 0.00 1
7A SCI 1140 C Physical Science Survey Scott 01/15/25 03/06/25 MT R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 214 3.00 0
7A SCI 2360 A Introduction to Astronomy DeYoung 01/15/25 03/06/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN SC 210 3.00 O
7B BIO 2510 C Animal Biology Roberts 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN SC 114 4.00 O
7B BIO 2520 L Animal Biology Lab Roberts 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 110 0.00 1
7B BIO 2520 L Animal Biology Lab Roberts 03/18/25 05/07/25 w 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 110 0.00 1
7B BIO 2520 L Animal Biology Lab Roberts 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 107 0.00 1
7B BIO 2520 L Animal Biology Lab Roberts 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 107 0.00 1
7B BIO 3110 B Cell and Molecular Biology Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT RF 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
7B BIO 3310C édvanced Anatomy and Physiology Martin 03/18/25 05/07/25 M W F 08:00 09:50 MAIN SC 114 4.00 O
7B BIO 3320 L AdvancedAnatomy & Physiology II Martin 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 110 0.00 1

Lab
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SM 7B BIO 3320L fdt\)/ancedAnatomy & Physiology II ' Martin 03/18/25 05/07/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 107 0.00
a
7B CHM 1710 C General Chemistry II Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 214 4.00 O
7B CHM 1710 C General Chemistry II Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 214 4.00 O
7B CHM 1720 L General Chemistry II Lab Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 312 0.00 1
7B CHM 1720 L General Chemistry II Lab Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 315 0.00 1
7B CHM 1720 L General Chemistry II Lab Frentzel 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 308 0.00 1
7B ENV 3210 C Aquatic Ecology Bosch 03/18/25 05/07/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 214 4.00 O
7B ENV 3220 L Aquatic Ecology Lab Bosch 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 214 0.00 2
7B ENV 4810 B Field Education Bosch 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1
7B ENV 4820 C Field Education Bosch 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 2.00 2
7B ENV 4830 B Field Education Bosch 03/18/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 3.00 3
7B EXS 2250 C Care and Prevention of Injuries Zinke 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 189 3.00 O
7B EXS 2250 C Care and Prevention of Injuries Zinke 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN RC 190 3.00 O
7B EXS 3000 C Strength and Conditioning Walters 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN RC 190 3.00 O
7B EXS 3000 C Strength and Conditioning Walters 03/18/25 05/07/25 M T R F 11:30 12:50 MAIN RC 189 3.00 O
7B EXS 3200 C Nutrition for Sport Performance Neuhart 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O

7B EXS 3200 C Nutrition for Sport Performance Neuhart 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 114 3.00 O
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SM 7B MAT 2100 C Introduction to Proofs Johnson 03/18/25 05/07/25 11:30 12:50 MAIN SC 211 3.00
7B MAT 2280 C Differential Equations Moore 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 211 3.00 O
7B MAT 3130 C Linear Algebra Johnson 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 211 3.00 O
7B MAT 4120 C Interest Theory Moore 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 211 3.00 0
7B MAT 4120 C Interest Theory Moore 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 211 3.00 O
7B PHY 2160 C College Physics II Scott 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN SC 214 4.00 0O
7B PHY 2170 L College Physics II Lab Scott 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN SC 319 0.00 1
7B PHY 2170 L College Physics II Lab Scott 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN SC 319 0.00 1
8B BIO 37101 Pathophysiology Mohan 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 0
TE Teacher Education
1077834
15 SED 2410 C Policy & Practices in Spec. Educ. Bremer 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 14:20 MAIN MM 105 3.00 O
15 SED 2600 C Teaching and Learning Bremer 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:20 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
15 SED 4700 C The Moral Practitioner Owen 01/15/25 05/07/25 M 18:30 20:30 MAIN MM 203 3.00 1
15 SED 4900 C Student Teaching and Seminar Owen 01/15/25 05/07/25 M T WR F 08:30 16:30 MAIN * % 9.00 9
7A SED 2200 C The School Age Child Alley 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 105 3.00 O
7A SED 2210 C Responsive&Differentiated Instrctn Potts 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O

7A SED 2400 D Teaching Exceptional Learners Potts 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 105 3.00 O
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TE 7A D 2400 D Teaching Exceptional Learners Potts 01/15/25 03/06/25 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 105 3.00
7A SED 3320 C Literacy II: Literature & Writing Smith 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7A SED 3600 C Teaching in the Middle&HighSchool Voogt 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7A SED 4210 C Mthds Teaching All Learners Math  Voogt 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 12:50 15:50 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7A SED 4240 A Methods/Teach Soc Studies Fine  Thrasher 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
Arts
7A SED 4310 C Mthds Teaching All Lrns Lang Arts  Hoffert 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 08:00 12:40 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
7A SED 4311 C TAL Lang Arts Practicum Hoffert 01/15/25 03/06/25 MAIN * % 0.00 O
7B SED 1000 G Teaching School in America Owen 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7B SED 1110 C Foundations of Mathematics Voogt 03/18/25 05/07/25 MT RF 11:30 12:50 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7B SED 2400 C Teaching Exceptional Learners Potts 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7B SED 2400 C Teaching Exceptional Learners Potts 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O
7B SED 2500 C Teaching in a Pluralistic Society Voogt 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7B SED 3310 C Literacy I: Foundations & Reading Hoffert 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 105 3.00 O
/B SED 3330 C Literacy III:Diagnosis & Correction Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MC 107 3.00 O
7B SED 3331 C Diagnosis & Correction Practicum  Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 w MAIN * * 0.00 O
7B SED 4230 B Methods of Science, Health, and PE Hanson 03/18/25 05/07/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 201 3.00 O
7B SED 4420 C Assess,Eval & Remed of Except. Potts 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 203 3.00 O

Nds.
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TE 8B SED 24001 Teaching Exceptional Learners SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00
8B SED 38001 Classroom Assessment & SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 O
Environment
8B SED 4430 A Secondary Special Education SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 ONLIN ON * 3.00 0
Seminar
8B SED 44311 Secondary Special Educ. Practicum SPOE Instructors 03/17/25 05/11/25 MAIN * * 0.00 O
VP Visual, Performing & Media Arts
1285554
15 CIN 0010 C Los Angeles Film Studies Center Yocum 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
15 WMU 1300 Worship Music Theory & Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 M F 11:30 12:50 MAIN IM 007 3.00 O
C Fundamentals
15 WMU 2001 Performance Development Lab Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
A (Guitar)
15 WMU 2001 Performance Development Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
B (Percussion)
15 WMU 2001 Performance Develop Lab 1 (Piano) Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
C
15 WMU 2001 Performance Development Lab Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
D (Voice)
15 WMU 2001 Performance Dev Lab 1 (Voice) Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
E
15 WMU 2001 Performance Dev Lab 1 (Strings)  Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
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VP 15 WMU 2002 Perform Develop Lab 2 (Guitar) Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 13:00 14:00 MAIN 3.00

A

15 WMU 2002 Performance Developmnt Lab2 Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
B (Percus)

15 WMU 2002 Perform Development Lab 2 Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
C (Piano)

15 WMU 2002 Performance Developmnt Lab2 Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
D (Voice)

15 WMU 2002 Performance Dev Lab 2 (Voice) Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
E

15 WMU 2002 Performance Dev Lab 2 (Strings)  Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
F

15 WMU 2100 Lancer Chorus Faber 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 16:00 17:15 MAIN IM 028 1.00 1
C

15 WMU 2100 Lancer Chorus Faber 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 16:00 17:15 MAIN IM 028 0.00 1
D

15 WMU 2101 Wind Ensemble Criss 01/15/25 05/07/25 T 18:00 20:00 MAIN MC AU 0.00 1
D D

15 WMU 2102 String Ensemble Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1
C

15 WMU 2102 String Ensemble Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 1
D

15 WMU 2103 Guitar Ensemble Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1
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VP 15 WMU 2103 Guitar Ensemble Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * 0.00

D

15 gVMU 2105 Pep Band Criss 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 1.00 1

15 WMU 2105 Pep Band Criss 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 0.00 1
D

15 WMU 3001 Performance Devipmt Lab3(Guitar) Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
A

15 WMU 3001 Performance Dvlpmt Lab3 Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
B (Percussion)

15 ZVMU 3001 Performance Dvlpmt Lab3(Piano)  Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1

15 \IIDVMU 3001 Perform Devlp Lab 3 (Voice) Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1

15 \éVMU 3001 Performance Development Lab 3  Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1

15 WMU 3001 Performance Development Lab 3 Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
F

15 WMU 3002 Perform Develop Lab 4 (Guitar) Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
A

15 WMU 3002 Perform Develop Lab 4 (Percussn) Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
B

15 WMU 3002 Perform Develop Lab 4 (Piano) Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
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VP 15 \éVMU 3002 Perform Develop Lab 4 (Voice) Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 13:00 14:00 MAIN 3.00

15 WMU 3002 Performance Development Lab4  Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
E

15 WMU 3002 Performance Development Lab 4  Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
F

15 ZVMU 3100 Worship Music Theory II Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 M F 13:00 14:20 MAIN IM 028 3.00 O

15 WMU 4001 Perform Develop Lab 5 (Guitar) Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
A

15 WMU 4001 Perform Develop Lab 5 (Percusn)  Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
B

15 éVMU 4001 Perform Develop Lab 5 (Piano) Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1

15 \IIDVMU 4001 Perform Develop Lab 5 (Voice) Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 w 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1

15 WMU 4001 Performance Development Lab5  Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
E

15 WMU 4001 Performance Development Lab5  Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
F

15 WMU 4002 Perform Develop Lab 6 (Guitar) Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
A

15 WMU 4002 Perform Develop Lab 6 (Percussn) Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
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VP 15 WMU 4002 Perform Develop Lab 6 (Piano) Muck 01/15/25 05/07/25 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00

C

15 WMU 4002 Perform Develop Lab 6 (Voice) Petrie 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
D

15 WMU 4002 Performance Development Lab 6  Hren 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
E

15 WMU 4002 Performance Development Lab 6  Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 W 13:00 14:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 1
F

15 WMU 4300 Advanced Recording Studio Allen 01/15/25 05/07/25 M F 13:00 14:20 MAIN IM 001 3.00 O
C

15 WMU 4490 Mthds Keyboard Voice Guitar Workman 01/15/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 09:20 MAIN IM 028 3.00 O
C Percuss

15 WMU 4550 Nashville Contemporary Music Brath 01/15/25 05/07/25 MAIN * * 15.00 9
C Center

7A ART 2200 D Ceramics I Bryan 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 001 3.00 O

7A ART 2400 C Painting I Bryan 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O

7A ART 3450 C Digital Drawing/Painting Reiff 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O

7A CIN 3290 C Intro to Fim, Faith & Contemp Cultr Bowald 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:30 21:30 MAIN IM 147 3.00 O

7A THT 3110 A Stagecraft Yocum 01/15/25 03/06/25 S MAIN * * 1.00 1

7A THT 3120 A Stagecraft Yocum 01/15/25 03/06/25 S MAIN * * 2.00 2

7A THT 3130 A Stagecraft Yocum 01/15/25 03/06/25 S MAIN * * 3.00 3
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VP 7A THT 3210 C Introduction to Theatre Yocum 01/15/25 03/06/25 13:00 15:45 MAIN PH 001 3.00
7A VCD 2310 D Visual Communication Design I Winey 01/15/25 03/06/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O
7A VCD 2310 D Visual Communication Design I Winey 01/15/25 03/06/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O
7A VCD 4420 C Senior Art/Design Portfolio Winey 01/15/25 03/06/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 109 3.00 1
7A XVMU 2500 Songwriting Brath 01/15/25 03/06/25 T R 13:00 15:45 MAIN IM 007 3.00 O
7A XVMU 2800 Live Sound Production Wise 01/15/25 03/06/25 R 18:00 21:00 MAIN IM 028 3.00 O
7B ART 3520 C Contemporary Visual Culture Reiff 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O
7B PHT 4300 C Advanced Photography Winey 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:30 21:30 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
7B THT 3110 B Stagecraft Yocum 03/18/25 05/07/25 S MAIN * * 1.00 1
7B THT 3120 B Stagecraft Yocum 03/18/25 05/07/25 S MAIN * * 200 2
7B THT 3130 B Stagecraft Yocum 03/18/25 05/07/25 S MAIN * * 3.00 3
7B VCD 2120 D Three-Dimensional Design Croy 03/18/25 05/07/25 T 18:00 21:00 MAIN MM 109 3.00 O
7B VCD 3200 C Multi-Media Design Winey 03/18/25 05/07/25 M 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
7B VCD 3200 C Multi-Media Design Winey 03/18/25 05/07/25 W 10:10 12:50 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
7B VCD 3420 C Typography Winey 03/18/25 05/07/25 W F 13:00 15:45 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O

7B VCD 3480 C Visual Narrative Department 03/18/25 05/07/25 T R 08:00 10:20 MAIN MM 106 3.00 O
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